

1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 1437, the delete everything amendment
1.2 (H1437DE1), as follows:

1.3 Page 7, line 5, delete "\$6,335,000" and insert "\$6,280,000" and delete "\$6,335,000"
1.4 and insert "\$6,223,000"

1.5 Page 13, line 23, delete "5,263,000" and insert "5,318,000" and delete "5,272,000"
1.6 and insert "5,384,000"

1.7 Adjust amounts accordingly